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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hana Johnsen188
Pac West

9.850 9.800 9.4009.875 38.925
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brooke Weltmer177
Flip2It

9.625 9.300 9.5009.075 37.500
2 8T 10 1 2 

2 

Haley Haslim181
West Coast

9.100 9.450 9.0259.375 36.950
8 4 3 7 3 

3 

Marin Hartless184
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.475 9.0509.125 36.700
9T 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Simryn Parikh192
Pac West

8.650 9.525 8.9259.575 36.675
18 2 2 10 5 

5 

Kalea Cavins178
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.275 8.9509.100 36.600
3 11T 9 9 6 

6 

Anisa Thompson175
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.400 8.5759.300 36.425
6 5 5 14T 7 

7 

Julia Ashton195
Flip2It

8.850 9.325 9.4258.550 36.150
15 6T 20T 2 8 

8 

Riley Ladue189
Classic

8.450 9.325 9.0759.200 36.050
23 6T 7 4 9 

9 

Sara Meraz191
Four Stars

9.050 9.300 8.4509.225 36.025
9T 8T 6 16 10 

10 

Carissa Stoudt194
Redwood Empire

8.925 9.025 9.0509.000 36.000
13 17 11T 5T 11 

11 

Alison Dunham172
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.300 8.7008.900 35.900
11T 8T 14T 13 12 

12 

Talia Bahatt180
Peninsula

8.500 9.175 8.9758.825 35.475
22 14 16 8 13 

13 

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson185
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 9.275 8.5758.700 35.450
14 11T 18T 14T 14T

14T

Sarah Nash173
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.250 8.3008.900 35.450
11T 13 14T 18 14T

14T

Madison Eaton193
Flip2It

8.700 9.075 8.8758.550 35.200
16 15 20T 11 16 

16 

Skylar Barcklay186
Peninsula

9.225 8.550 8.1758.950 34.900
4 23 13 21 17T

17T

Sophia Veytsman187
International

8.600 9.050 8.7508.500 34.900
19 16 22 12 17T

17T

Adriana Miller179
Bay Island

9.125 8.625 8.3758.700 34.825
7 22 18T 17 19 

19 

Sophia Naiburg182
North Bay

9.175 8.900 7.8258.800 34.700
5 20 17 23 20 

20 

Elizabeth Zakharyevich183
Bay Island

7.850 8.950 8.2509.350 34.400
24 18T 4 19 21 

21 

Gillian Wood190
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 8.525 7.9259.000 34.125
17 24 11T 22 22 

22 

Etelle Babus176
American Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 7.5258.300 33.150
20T 21 23 24 23 

23 

Jordan Paran-Parham174
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.950 8.2007.425 33.125
20T 18T 24 20 24 

24 
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